
The Jesuit Experience. More than an Education.

IMPORTANT DATES
2023-  2024

Schedule is subject to change. Updated August 8, 2023

Tuesday, August 15 Student Orientation (High School); New Parent Orientation (evening)
Wednesday, August 16 Student Orientation (Academy)
Thursday, August 17 Official First Day of School
Thursday, August 31 Mass of the Holy Spirit
Friday, September 1/Monday, September 4 Labor Day Weekend (No School)
Wednesday, September 20 Delayed Start (10 a.m.)
Tuesday, October 3 Pledge Detroit! day of service
Wednesday, October 4 In-Person Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, October 5 Virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
Friday, October 6 Faculty PD (No School)
Wednesday, November 3 No School
Wednesday, November 22 Possible Pledge Detroit Free Day #1 (if fundraising goal is reached) 
Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24 Thanksgiving  (No School; Classes resume Monday, November 28) 
Tuesday, December 19 - Thursday, December 21 Semester One Exams (Dismissal 10:30 a.m.)
Friday, December 22 End Semester One
Monday, December 25 - Friday, January 5 Christmas Break (No School; Classes resume Monday, January 8) 
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School)
Wednesday, February 7 Delayed Start (10 a.m.)
Monday, February 12 Possible Pledge Detroit Free Day #2  (if fundraising goal is reached) 
Monday, February 19 - Friday, February 23 Mid-Winter Break (No School; Classes resume Monday, February 26) 
Wednesday, March 6 In-Person Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, March 7 Virtual Parent-Teacher Conferences (No School)
Friday, March 8 No School
Wednesday, March 27 Delayed Start (10 a.m.)
Thursday, March 28 - Friday, April 5  Easter Break (No School; Classes resume Monday, April 8) 
Thursday, May 9  Seniors Last Day of Classes
Tuesday, May 14 - Wednesday, May 15 Senior Final Exams
Thursday, May 23 High School Graduation
Friday, May 24 Faculty/Staff Meeting (No School)
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day (No School)
Friday, May 31 End Semester Two (Grades 7-11)
Monday, June 3 - Wednesday, June 5 Semester Two Exams (Grades 7-11)

Thursday, June 13 Academy Graduation




